Training Level Test 1
(C) Lamping,
385 Jocelyn Kraenzle
319 Silva Martin
143 Katherine Berkner
146 Michele Owens Rieder
145 Katherine Jackson

Training Level Test 2 (BLM)

(C) Toscano,

385 Jocelyn Kraenzle

643 Lisa Leana

143 Katherine Berkner
145 Katherine Jackson

Dhoublet

El Denali

Tale As Old as Time
Windswept Deja Vu
Robotic

Dhoublet

Shweet Charity

Tale As Old as Time
Robotic

Training Level Test 3 (GAIG/USDF Q)

(C) Toscano,

384 Torrey Wilkinson

144 Darcy Miller

643 Lisa Leana

658 Katie Wagner

146 Michele Owens Rieder

First Level Test 1

(C) Lamping,

141 Lannah Lende Smith
367 Harley Whittaker
341 Susie Beale

First Level Test 2 (BLM)

(C) Lamping,

651 Eleyna Caprez

341 Susie Beale

141 Lannah Lende Smith
364 Joan Farwell

367 Harley Whittaker
658 Katie Wagner

381 Tamara Stathes

Reina Af

Imminent Danger
Shweet Charity
Dream Catcher
Windswept Deja Vu

Hollywood
Kynynmont Skyler
B.E. Maxwell 16

Promise Me Mars
B.E. Maxwell 16
Hollywood
Chester County
Kynynmont Skyler
Dream Catcher
The Hangover

First Level Test 3 (GAIG/USDF Q)

(C) Lamping,

150 Victoria Thompson
149 Lannah Lende Smith
651 Eleyna Caprez

366 Meredith Graves Rotko

Sunday, November 14, 2021 11:01 AM

Volansky
Hendrix Wrf
Promise Me Mars
Mazur

Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019

Open

Open

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

Open

Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

JR/IYR

Open
Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JR/YR
Open
Open

JRIYR

Open

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
JRIYR
JRIYR
Adult Amateur
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200.0
1775
161.5
161.0
160.5

208.5
178.0
176.5
168.5

202.0
182.5
182.0
176.5
173.0

2115
199.0
196.5

251.5
241.0
241.0
236.5
229.5
213.5
203.5

250.0
244.0
240.5
216.5

76.923%
68.269%
62.115%
61.923%
61.731%

71.897%
61.379%
60.862%
58.103%

69.655%
62.931%
62.759%
60.862%
59.655%

72.931%
68.621%
67.759%

71.857%
68.857%
68.857%
67.571%
65.571%
61.000%
58.143%

69.444%
67.778%
66.806%
60.139%
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Second Level Test 1

(C) Lamping,
150 Victoria Thompson Volansky
149 Lannah Lende Smith Hendrix Wrf

381 Tamara Stathes
610 Joanne Haughan

The Hangover
Smokin White Gun

366 Meredith Graves Rotko Mazur
Second Level Test 2 (BLM)
(C) Lamping,
147 Nicole Brady Fearless
359 Karen Rubin Pax
Second Level Test 3 (GAIG/USDF Q)
(C) Lamping,
116 Jennifer Garultti Labras Leannon
359 Karen Rubin Pax
147 Nicole Brady Fearless
615 Riannon Walsh Mythic Isara
Third Level Test 1
(C) Lamping,
664 Martina Theil Poblotzki Cordialle
353 Monique Van De Stolpe Ruby

133 Annemarie Cochrane
610 Joanne Haughan

Signed Sealed Delivered
Smokin White Gun

101 Elizabeth Youells Ducan
Third Level Test 2 (BLM)

(C) Lamping,

641 Jessica Werner Irish Beau

682 Carole Holliday Soleil
Third Level Test 3 (GAIG/USDF Q)
(C) Lamping,

641 Jessica Werner Irish Beau
Fourth Level Test 1

(C) Lamping,

626 Silva Martin Hatsjie B

120 Michaela Reinert Remy Martin
Fourth Level Test 3 (GAIG/USDF Q)
(C) Lamping,

346 Angela Sasso Luciano Q

360 Evie Oliver Dhuplicity

Sunday, November 14, 2021 11:01 AM

Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019

Second Level, Test 2 2019
Second Level, Test 2 2019

Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019

Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019

Third Level, Test 2 2019
Third Level, Test 2 2019

Third Level, Test 3 2019

Fourth Level, Test 1 2019
Fourth Level, Test 1 2019

Fourth Level, Test 3 2019
Fourth Level, Test 3 2019

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur

Open

Open
Adult Amateur

Open
JRIYR
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248.5
237.0
232.0
227.0
2145

253.0
249.0

260.5
256.0
255.0
240.0

243.5
237.5
230.0
221.0

0.0

219.5
209.5

240.0

294.5
220.0

242.0
230.0

67.162%
64.054%
62.703%
61.351%
57.973%

61.707%
60.732%

62.024%
60.952%
60.714%
57.143%

65.811%
64.189%
62.162%
59.730%
0.000%

57.763%
55.132%

60.000%

75.513%
56.410%

67.222%
63.889%
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USEF Test of Choice Class - Open/Gaig/USDF Q

(C) Lamping,
615 Riannon Walsh Mythic Isara Second Level, Test 3 2019

MFS TOC First-Fourth Open/BLM/ GAIG/USDFQ

(C) Lamping,
384 Torrey Wilkinson Reina Af USDF Freestyle, First Level 2019
613 Sharon Sexton Furstafire USDF Freestyle, Second Level 2019

Musical Freestyle TOC FEI - Open/BLM/GAIG/USDF Q

(C) Lamping,
354 Christina Morin-graham Mondlicht FEI Freestyle, Intermediate |1 2017
Prix St. Georges-Open/BLM/GAIG/USDF Q
(C) Lamping,
349 Angela Sasso Diatom FEI Prix St. Georges 2018
142 Darcy Miller Due Process FEI Prix St. Georges 2018
348 Pam Brumfield Ljs Shiitake FEI Prix St. Georges 2018
119 Carol Lippa Bella Mondo FEI Prix St. Georges 2018
376 Meredith Prange Der Tanzer FEI Prix St. Georges 2018
FEI TOC (11-2; GP) (or equivalent to) BLM/GAIG Q
(C) Lamping,
148 Sharon Jones Wolly Ann FEI Intermediate |1 2018
607 Melissa Morehouse Wild Houston FEI Intermediate |1 2018
Materiale - 4 & 5 Y/O Stallions and Geldings
(C) Lamping,
637 Naomi Parry Dare to Dream OBX 2019 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet

Sunday, November 14, 2021 11:01 AM

Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open
Open
Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open

Open
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240.5

232.1
195.7

280.2

252.0
226.5
213.0
208.5
185.5

225.0
209.0

74.3

57.262%

77.367%
65.233%

70.050%

74.118%
66.618%
62.647%
61.324%
54.559%

66.176%
61.471%

74.300%
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